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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior

Samuel CHUNG (2014) -- Trinity Grammar School 1

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 69.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 35.20 104.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 142.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James PRITCHARD (2012) -- Knox Grammar School 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 59.10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 90.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   21.0 46.20 136.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

James BASSETT (2012) -- Knox Grammar School 3

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 46.20  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 78.50  Back Somersault

104C 1 2.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 3.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 110.40  Forward Double Somersault

Paul KARLOS (2012) -- Trinity Grammar School 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 54.60  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 84.30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 3 1.9 3.0 7.0 4.5 2.0 2.5   10.0 19.00 103.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Archie TREMAIN (2011) -- Cranbrook 5

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 57.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 25.90 83.70  Forward Dive

304C 3 2.1 2.5 1.0 4.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.85 101.55  Reverse Double Somersault

Rafferty MULLIGAN (2012) -- Waverley College 6

401C 1 1.4 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5   13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 41.85  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 62.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 88.15  Back Dive

Isiah HAVALGI (2012) -- Trinity Grammar School 7

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 39.10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 65.45  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 86.45  Forward Somersault

Terence HO (2011) -- Trinity Grammar School 8

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 46.10  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 2.0   9.0 13.50 59.60  Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 86.20  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Junior

Rufus DEUBLER (2014) -- Trinity Grammar School 9

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 21.00 37.80  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 16.80 54.60  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 0.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.5   6.0 9.00 63.60  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate

Samuel TAN (2009) -- Knox Grammar School 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 68.85  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 108.45  Forward Double Somersault

404C 1 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 150.45  Inward Double Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 34.20 184.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 211.05  Reverse Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 240.80  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 274.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daniel SIMPSON (2009) -- Trinity Grammar School 2

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0   16.5 24.75 58.35  Back Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 89.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 119.45  Inward Somersault

101A 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 143.25  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 168.75  Back Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 197.25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 223.85  Inward Dive

Darcy DAWSON (2009) -- Waverley College 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 62.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 92.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 123.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 147.50  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 174.70  Reverse Somersault

401C 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 1.5   7.5 10.50 185.20  Inward Dive

5141C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 221.50  Forward Double Somerault 1/2 Twist

Oliver NEWTON (2010) -- Trinity Grammar School 4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 63.15  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 86.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   11.0 24.20 110.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 143.35  Forward Double Somersault

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 164.60  Back Dive

Leith GRAHAM (2010) -- Trinity Grammar School 5

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 62.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 87.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 1.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   7.5 16.50 103.90  Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 134.50  Back Somersault ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 164.50  Inward Dive
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Intermediate

Chris QIU (2010) -- Trinity Grammar School 6

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 45.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 74.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 104.50  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 127.60  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   7.5 11.25 138.85  Back Somersault

James WYNYARD (2010) -- Waverley College 7

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 61.00  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 61.00 1Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 87.40  Inward Somersault

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 24.00 111.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 26.60 138.00  Inward Dive

James PRITCHARD (2012) -- Knox Grammar School 8

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 30.80 62.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 96.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 132.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

James BASSETT (2012) -- Knox Grammar School 9

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 57.85  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 91.00  Back Somersault

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 122.90  Forward Double Somersault

Paul KARLOS (2012) -- Trinity Grammar School 10

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 57.70  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 86.95  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 118.85  Forward Double Somersault

Amira WORMALD (2009) -- Barker College 11

101A 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 25.90 53.20  Inward Dive

102B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 81.70  Forward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 108.05  Back Somersault

Millie PORTER (2009) -- Barker College 12

101A 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 52.85  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 77.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 106.75  Inward Somersault

Will CARTER (2010) -- Waverley College 13

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

202A 3 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.5 26.10 47.70  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 26.60 74.30  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 103.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Open

Rory FLANAGAN (2007) -- Trinity Grammar School 1

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 64.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 106.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 153.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 202.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open

301A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 234.45  Reverse Dive

202A 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 267.60  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.5 34.40 302.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hamish TURNER (2008) -- Trinity Grammar School 2

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 42.00 72.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 50.40 122.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 164.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 31.20 195.60  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 226.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 260.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   13.0 31.20 292.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ewan FOURACRE (2008) -- Trinity Grammar School 3

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 75.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 14.40 89.55 3Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 138.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 167.55  Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 21.85 189.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 46.25 235.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 270.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Benjamin SPEED (2007) -- Barker College 4

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 39.95 69.70  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 98.20  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 131.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 18.20 150.00  Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 183.15  Back Somersault

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 217.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 36.00 253.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Matthew PHIPSON (2008) -- Knox Grammar School 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5222D 1 1.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 26.60 53.80  Back Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 17.60 71.40  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 103.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 125.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 151.65  Inward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 174.60  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 203.40  Reverse Somersault

Callum COOK (2008) -- Barker College 6

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 52.10  Inward Dive

304C 1 2.3 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.0 18.40 70.50  Reverse Double Somersault

204B 1 2.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0   14.0 35.00 105.50  Back Double Somersault

105B 1 2.6 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0   9.5 24.70 130.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5124D 1 2.3 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 33.35 163.55  Forward Somersault 2 Twists

403B 3 2.1 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 3.0   5.5 11.55 175.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5225D 1 2.7 3.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 2.5   7.0 18.90 194.00  Back Somersault 2½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Open

Calvin DOYLE (2008) -- Trinity Grammar School 7

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 43.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 70.40  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 94.20  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 118.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 138.45  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 160.05  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 184.85  Reverse Somersault

Samuel TAN (2009) -- Knox Grammar School 8

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 39.95 73.10  Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 116.00  Forward Double Somersault

404C 1 2.8 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 163.60  Inward Double Somersault

Darcy DAWSON (2009) -- Waverley College 9

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 61.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 95.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 134.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jackson LORIMER (2008) -- Waverley College 10

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 58.55  Reverse Somersault

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 91.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 115.35  Inward Dive

Brodie WHITTINGHAM (2008) -- Waverley College 11

302C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 58.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 83.70  Inward Dive

202A 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 114.30  Back Somersault

Leith GRAHAM (2010) -- Trinity Grammar School 12

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 21.85 52.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 85.45  Forward Double Somersault

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 112.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lauren KAM (2008) -- Barker College 13

101A 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 27.75 51.55  Inward Dive

102B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 79.30  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 101.80  Back Somersault

Hamish PUNCH (2007) -- Waverley College 14

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 17.55 39.30  Inward Dive

202A 3 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 67.20  Back Somersault

302C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 92.70  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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